
2023 MASTERCRAFT X24 BOAT SERIAL NUMBER MBCYHBT5H223

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

ENGINE - ILMOR 6.2L GDI V-DRIVE - 2:1, Hull Bottom - White, Hull Zone 1 - Gel, Hull Zone 2 - Gel, Hull Zone 3 - Gel, Deck Zone 1 - Gel, Deck Zone 2-Gel, Deck Zone 2
Custom-Gel, Cockpit Fiberglass Cupholder Insert with Phone Holders Color - Black, V3 Pro Wake Propeller, Underwater Exhaust, Removable Snap-In Carpet - Gray or Tan,
Custom Topstitch Thread Color, Billet Glovebox Lid, Steering Wheel, Four Spoke, Unidirectional, Brushed, Walk-Thru Door - Billet Aluminum, Cleats - Bow, Cleats - Midship,
Cleats - Stern, Cooler - 36qt, Cooler Stay, MasterView Seat Bolster (driver), Teak Platform, Folding Platform Brackets, 7" Screen w/ Advanced Audio Package, iPod USB Jack,
Gunnel Trim - Black w/ Stainless Steel, Rack and Pinion Steering w/ Tilt Helm, Thru-Hulls Chrome, Windshield Wraparound, Brushed Aluminum Header, Sea Strainer, Fire
Extinguisher, Quad Hard Tank Ballast System, Pylon, Fixed, Strut - PureFlow, Multi-Gauge 3-in-1 System (Fuel, Oil Pressure, Engine Temp), Speedometer, Tachometer, Zero Off
Speed Control System (integrated into display), Depth Finder, Self Draining Cockpit, Water Temp, Air Temp, Walkover Pads (Gray or Teak Look), Push Door Trash Can, Attitude
Adjustment Plate, Tracking Fins, Fiberglass Transom Walk-Thru, X Series Sundeck Flip-Up Seating, Fuel System Carbon Canister, Automatic Bilge Pump System, Bilge Blower
System, Automatic Engine Compartment Fire Extinguisher, Shipping Cover, Activ-View Essential Mirror (Base, black plastic) 6x9 Cipa Fixed, Removable Snap-In Carpet - (Gray
or Brown), Actic-View Essential Mirror - (Base, black plastic) 6x9 Cipa Fixed, Teak Wood Platform, Z6 Tower w/Hydrolock Folding, Tower Leg Color Option - Silver Satin or Black,
Essential Board Racks (wake/wake) - Silver Satin or Black

LEDER & CO. AG
DIETER HOFER
8640 RAPPERSWIL, 
41-44-771-77-11

COLORS

Deck 1 Midnite Black
Deck 2 Midnite Black
Hull Bottom Midnite Black
Hull 1 Midnite Black
Hull 2 Midnite Black
Hull 3 Midnite Black
DESIGNATOR Gold Satin
SWIM PLATFORM FIBERGLASS
INTERIOR BASE Odessa

Sandstone
INTERIOR 2ND BASE Odessa

Sandstone
INTERIOR 3RD BASE Coolfeel Jet

Black

SPECIFICATIONS

Length 24" / 7.3 M
Width Amidship 102 / 2.50 M
Boat Weight 6,100 lbs. /

2,767 kg
Fuel Capacity 85 Gal / 322 L
Total Weight Capacity 13 People or

2,550 lbs.
Draft 30Ó / .76 M
Interior Width 87Ó / 2.2 M

PRICING AND OPTIONS

MASTERCRAFT SUGGESTED BASE PRICE $233,100.00

Option Upgrades
RGB ACCENT LIGHTING $1,875.00
HULL BOTTOM - MIDNITE BLACK $1,358.00
DECK COLOR #1 - MIDNITE BLACK $1,358.00
INTERIOR 3RD BASE - COOLFEEL JET BLACK $767.00
FLOOR COVERING - SEADEK TAN $2,617.00
ILMOR 6.2L GDI VD 2.1 SUPERCHARGED $29,833.00
ENGINE OIL DAM $300.00
EUROPEAN PACKAGE $350.00
MIRROR - ACTIV-VIEW SUPREME $567.00
UNDER TOWER BOAT COVER - BLACK $1,725.00
BIMINI COVER - BLACK $1,792.00
SURFSTAR SYSTEM $12,250.00
TOWER - Z8 $11,183.00
TOWER RACKS -SUPREME BLACK $2,225.00
TRANSOM REAR FACING LIGHTS $1,025.00
ADVANCED AUDIO AND DUAL SCREEN PACKAGE $5,333.00

$667.00
$1,425.00
$1,467.00
$2,175.00
$1,858.00

$950.00
$858.00
$867.00

$2,658.00
$3,583.00

$258.00
$600.00

$1,025.00
$725.00

COCKPIT WIRELESS CHARGING PADS
STEREO OBSERVER DISPLAY
HEATER
SWIM STEP FIBERGLASS SWIM PLATFORM MIDNITE BLACK
UNDERWATER LIGHTING
HEATED SEATS - OBS AND HELM
STAINLESS STEEL FENDER CLIPS
BOW FILLER CUSHION
CONVERTIBLE R/S
TRANSOM LOUNGE SEATING WITH FOOTRESTS
ANCHOR
CORDOVA COOLER UPGRADE
DOCKING LIGHTS
YARD STORAGE COVER

6,980.00
3,780.00

SWISS LEGAL ADJUSTEMENT
SWISS BOAT COVER
SWISS VAT 7.7% 26,903.00

$93,686.00TOTAL OPTIONS 
FREIGHT/PREP $11,850.00

$338,636.00

$37,663.00

TOTAL SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE (USD) 

TOTAL DEALER ADDED OPTIONS

NET PRICE $376,299.00




