



LEDER & CO. AG DIETER HOFER 8640 RAPPERSWIL. 41-44-771-77-11



2023 MASTERCRAFT X24

BOAT SERIAL NUMBER

MBCYHBT5H223







STANDARD EQUIPMENT

ENGINE - ILMOR 6.2L GDI V-DRIVE - 2:1, Hull Bottom - White, Hull Zone 1 - Gel, Hull Zone 2 - Gel, Hull Zone 3 - Gel, Deck Zone 1 - Gel, Deck Zone 2-Gel, Deck Zone 2-Gel, Cockpit Fiberglass Cupholder Insert with Phone Holders Color - Black, V3 Pro Wake Propeller, Underwater Exhaust, Removable Snap-In Carpet - Gray or Tan, Custom Topstitch Thread Color, Billet Glovebox Lid, Steering Wheel, Four Spoke, Unidirectional, Brushed, Walk-Thru Door - Billet Aluminum, Cleats - Bow, Cleats - Midship, Cleats - Stern, Cooler - 36qt, Cooler Stay, MasterView Seat Bolster (driver), Teak Platform, Folding Platform Brackets, 7" Screen w/ Advanced Audio Package, iPod USB Jack, Gunnel Trim - Black w/ Stainless Steel, Rack and Pinion Steering w/ Tilt Helm, Thru-Hulls Chrome, Windshield Wraparound, Brushed Aluminum Header, Sea Strainer, Fire Extinguisher, Quad Hard Tank Ballast System, Pylon, Fixed, Strut - PureFlow, Multi-Gauge 3-in-1 System (Fuel, Oil Pressure, Engine Temp), Speedometer, Tachometer, Zero Off Speed Control System (integrated into display), Depth Finder, Self Draining Cockpit, Water Temp, Air Temp, Walkover Pads (Gray or Teak Look), Push Door Trash Can, Attitude Adjustment Plate, Tracking Fins, Fiberglass Transom Walk-Thru, X Series Sundeck Flip-Up Seating, Fuel System Carbon Canister, Automatic Bilge Pump System, Bilge Blower System, Automatic Engine Compartment Fire Extinguisher, Shipping Cover, Activ-View Essential Mirror (Base, black plastic) 6x9 Cipa Fixed, Removable Snap-In Carpet - (Gray or Brown), Actic-View Essential Mirror - (Base, black plastic) 6x9 Cipa Fixed, Teak Wood Platform, Z6 Tower w/Hydrolock Folding, Tower Leg Color Option - Silver Satin or Black, Essential Board Racks (wake/wake) - Silver Satin or Black

COLORS

Deck 1	Midnite Black		
Deck 2	Midnite Black		
Hull Bottom	Midnite Black		
Hull 1	Midnite Black		
Hull 2	Midnite Black		
Hull 3	Midnite Black		
DESIGNATOR	Gold Satin		
SWIM PLATFORM	FIBERGLASS		
INTERIOR BASE	Odessa		
	Sandstone		
INTERIOR 2ND BASE	Odessa		
	Sandstone		
INTERIOR 3RD BASE	Coolfeel Jet		
	Rlack		

SPECIFICATIONS

Length	24" / 7.3 M
Width Amidship	102 / 2.50 M
Boat Weight	6,100 lbs. /
	2,767 kg
Fuel Capacity	85 Gal / 322 L
Total Weight Capacity	13 People or
	2,550 lbs.
Draft	30Ó / .76 M
Interior Width	87Ó / 2.2 M

Р	RΙ	CIN	IG /	ΛM	חח	РΤ	IOI	JS.
ш	M	OII	10 /	-11/1		ш	IUI	J

MASTERCRAFT SUGGESTED BASE PRICE	\$233,100.00
Option Upgrades	
RGB ACCENT LIGHTING	\$1,875.00
HULL BOTTOM - MIDNITE BLACK	\$1,358.00
DECK COLOR #1 - MIDNITE BLACK	\$1,358.00
INTERIOR 3RD BASE - COOLFEEL JET BLACK	\$767.00
FLOOR COVERING - SEADEK TAN	\$2,617.00
ILMOR 6.2L GDI VD 2.1 SUPERCHARGED	\$29,833.00
ENGINE OIL DAM	\$300.00
EUROPEAN PACKAGE	\$350.00
MIRROR - ACTIV-VIEW SUPREME	\$567.00
UNDER TOWER BOAT COVER - BLACK	\$1,725.00
BIMINI COVER - BLACK	\$1,792.00
SURFSTAR SYSTEM	\$12,250.00
TOWER - Z8	\$11,183.00
TOWER RACKS -SUPREME BLACK	\$2,225.00
TRANSOM REAR FACING LIGHTS	\$1,025.00
ADVANCED AUDIO AND DUAL SCREEN PACKAGE	\$5,333.00
COCKPIT WIRELESS CHARGING PADS	\$667.00
STEREO OBSERVER DISPLAY	\$1,425.00
HEATER	\$1,467.00
SWIM STEP FIBERGLASS SWIM PLATFORM MIDNITE BLACK	\$2,175.00
UNDERWATER LIGHTING	\$1,858.00
HEATED SEATS - OBS AND HELM	\$950.00
STAINLESS STEEL FENDER CLIPS	\$858.00
BOW FILLER CUSHION	\$867.00
CONVERTIBLE R/S	\$2,658.00
TRANSOM LOUNGE SEATING WITH FOOTRESTS	\$3,583.00
ANCHOR	\$258.00
CORDOVA COOLER UPGRADE	\$600.00
DOCKING LIGHTS	\$1,025.00
YARD STORAGE COVER	\$725.00
SWISS LEGAL ADJUSTEMENT	6,980.00
SWISS BOAT COVER	3,780.00
SWISS VAT 7.7%	26,903.00
TOTAL OPTIONS	\$93,686.00
FREIGHT/PREP	\$11,850.00

NET PRICE	\$376,299.00
TOTAL DEALER ADDED OPTIONS	\$37,663.00
TOTAL SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE (USD)	\$338,636.00